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EVANIA APARECIDA ALVES
RAFAELA RIBEIRO DE MENEZES
POLIANA SILVA

ANA LUCIA

REGINA GONCALVES

42 CORRIDA PALMEIRAS
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www.extremecorridas.com.br

Bruto
00:40:54
00:42:05
00:44:22
00:45:29
00:45:43

Liquido
00:40:54
00:42:05
00:44:22
00:45:29
00:45:43
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